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The Power to Surprise

About Kia Motors Corporation

Kia Motors Corporation (www.kia.com), a maker of world-class quality vehicles for the young-at-heart, was founded in 1944
and is Korea's oldest manufacturer of motor vehicles. Over 3 million Kia vehicles a year are produced at 14 manufacturing and
assembly operations across five countries. They are then sold and serviced through a network of distributors and dealers
from around 180 countries. Today, Kia has over 51,000 employees worldwide and an annual revenue of nearly US$45 billion.
It is a major sponsor of the Australian Open and the official automotive partner of FIFA — the governing body of the FIFA
World Cup™. Kia Motors Corporation's brand slogan, “The Power to Surprise”, represents the company's global commitment
to surprising the world by providing exciting and inspiring experiences that go beyond expectations.
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The dLlrabIe Kia K2500 truck

Featuring a 3,110mm long and 1,630mm wide tray, the Kia K2500 gives you plenty of loading capacity
- up to 1.4 tonnes. Also, this ergonomic 10-footer commercial vehicle is able to improve the efficiency
of your business operations with the railed truck bed of a low 733mm height for easier access when
loading and unloading.

In addition, we offer a comprehensive selection of customised features to suit a wide range of
business needs.
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Performance You spend a lot of time at work in the cabin of your truck. The K2500 makes it a more enjoyable environment by being
designed for easy operation and good performance. With its pleasant, quiet and ergonomic cabin design, performance

made simple s assured.
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Load or unload We have built a reputation for durability and value, and there's no better example of this than our Kia K2500 truck. It's the
I right companion for large cargo hauling or any construction job, thanks to its strength and manoeuvrability. Its spacious,

ang Wag gou wa nt 10-feet long bed size is just right for most cargo, and its compact size, tight turning circle and power-assisted steering
ﬂtd—bﬁl]/r—b {?cﬁ_'z;; - ensure easy access to a wide range of loading and unloading areas.
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Cargo space: The K2500 truck features a long, wide and Keyless entry with alarm system: Be it accessing the Power windows: Operates smoothly at the touch of
low bed that gives you abundant loading capacity. cabin, or making sure the vehicle is secure, the K2500 a button mounted on the door armrest.
K= EEER, HEREAR, RHEEMEL only requires one handy touch. ‘ M RBR—TINHkFORE, RAEREREN
TRARNMBEMELRG: T KE], HWRET Bz
Ze, AFE—1 8, MetEiiRRngE.
o] — 'y
-
Easily operated catcher: The ergonomic handle promises Adjustable driver's seat with an armrest: The driver’s seat is designed with an armrest to offer the most comfortable 6-speed transmission: Move through the gears easily Reverse warning system: Manoeuvring your truck into
better grip, while the inner spring ensures smooth and ergonomic driving position for long journeys. with a smooth 6-speed manual unit. tight spaces is a lot easier, safer and more fuss-free.
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Round-edged brim cover: Allows for easier loading and Ergonomic cabin: With easy access to buttons and switches, the cabin is Glove box with dual compartments: Handy, convenient storage solutions Front open panel: Allows you to easily check fluid levels and refill when

unloading, as well as greater durability. designed to be a convenient and pleasant working environment. for you, with up to 11.13 litres of total space. necessary.
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Specifications
&

Dimensions
R~t (%)

Standard cabin »
(K2500)

Model #=

Rear deck #R#%A&
Dimensions (mm) Cabin tupe %/
RS (®XK) Seat capacity ENFE

Overall length &K

Overall width RBEE

Overall height A2&E

Wheelbase #E

Front overhang s

Rear overhang 58

Front wheeltread #i%8E

Rear wheeltread [F#E

Interior leg room AR {EREIZ

Interior head room A#BLTRZE &

Interior shoulder room AEBEE=E

Rear deck length £R&H&KE

Rear deck width ZR&%A%EE

Rear deck height ZR&&EE

Rear deck deck height ZR&KABREE
Ground clearance Estthja)fg

Fuel tank capacity (litres) shEa®E (AF)
Gross vehicle weight (kg) 52E8 (AF)
Unladen weight (kg) #5%8 (AF)

Max torque I&{&E#%E

Max power £HigIha

Fuel consumption (L/km) SE#E#iE (AFH/AR)
CO, emission (g/km) ZE&BHAR (A%/AR)

1,995

=0

‘ 1,340

K2500
Extra Long / Low 4K /1%
Standard #RfE
3 A

5,125
1,740
1,995
2,615
1,205
1,305
1,490
1,340
985
1,026
1,473
3,110
1,630
355
770
135
65
3,240
1,720
255Nm at 1,500-3,500rpm
130.5ps @ 3,800rpm
9.7L/100km
254g/km

Body colours

EHHE

1,630

Clear White (UD)

Marine Blue (MA)

Customise your K2500
E M IRETH K2500

Variety Of Configuration
LA B HikE

Aluminium Cargo Boxes
$RHIERAE

Aluminium Canopies
SR%IEE

+ Aluminium checked plate
HEiki® + Aluminium checked plate tool box
- Foldable stainless steel railings

Other options

The K2500 can easily be customised to suit your business needs. We do provide installation of half-length
or full-length canopies, cargo boxes and other fittings. Please speak to our friendly sales consultants on

your requirements.
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With the flexibility of a panel van and heavier payload, this configuration is capable of
securing and storing important goods and equipment away from direct sunlight and rain.
Ideal for light engineering industries in electrical, piping, plumbing works and more.

+ Aluminium, aluminium composite etc.

+ 1 or 2 side sliding doors

+ Container-style door opening, flip up door opening etc.
« Interior plywood or aluminium insulation

« Interior anchor points to secure goods
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Ideal for all weather conditions, this configuration is suitable for ferrying workers and
carrying large or long items. Available in customisable height or length and multiple
configurations to meet your business needs.

+ Available in half, %, full-length

- Retractable length

- Retractable height

+ Side canvas, wire mesh and more
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Specifications for Kia K2500 vehicles
+ Combined fuel consumption: 9.7L/100km
+ C02 emission: 254g/km



